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(c) Denominational Schools

(d) Relation of Administration Samoan Primary Schools to
Population Density
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Mission or Church. Pastor
Schools.

Boys'
Colleges.

Girls'
Colleges.

Student
Colleges.

Mixed
Colleges.

Boys'
Special.

Day
Schools.

Girls'
Special

Day
Schools.

London Missionary Society
(Samoan Church)

Roman Catholic
Methodist
Latter Day Saints (Mormons)
Seventh Day Adventist

176

91
84

*6

1

1
3

1

11
1

1

1
1

7

i

1

2 2

Mission or Church. Pastor
Teachers.

1

European
Teachers.

Samoan
Teachers.

Puj

Boys.

>ils.

Girls.
Total.

London Missionary Society (Samoan Church)
Roman Catholic
Methodist
Latter Day Saints (Mormons)
Seventh Day Adventist

176
97
84

3
6

3
33

5
8
2

24
45
14
30

2

7,206
2,604

395
150

6,740
2,560

425
108

13,946
5,146
4,422

820
258

Note.—Student colleges are institutions which provide preliminary training for those who are to
become pastors; boys' and girls' special day schools are primary schools of a higher grade than the
pastors' schools—they are roughly equivalent to Government primary (Grade II) schools.

District. Population. Pupils. Per-
centages. District. Population. Pupils. Per-

centages.

Gaga'emauga .. 2,145 505 25 Aana 2 1,682 ! 218 12
Gagaifomauga

.. 2,759- 485 17 Aana 3 1,933 254 18
Vaisigano 1,461 591 40 Aiga-ile-tai 1,696 S 255 15
Falealupo 510 140 27 Falelatai 1,484 j 229 15
Alataua 842 394 46 Lefaga 1,686 ; 231 13
Sale^. 1,152 260 22 Safata 2,712 1 442 16
Palauli West .. 1,323 565 42 Falealili 2,185 607 27
Palauli 906 207 22 Lepa 1,495 555 37
Satupaitea .. . 852 65 7 Aleipata 2,444 462 18
Palauli East 1,295 234 18 Va'a-o-Fonoti .. 1,340 130 9
Fa'asaleleaga

.. 5,409 674 12 Anoama'a 1 1,909 456 23
Falteata v 4,875 167 3 Anoama'a 2 2 224 438 19
Sagaga 5,218 646 12 Yaimauga 9,023 1,356 15
Aana 1 1,852 79 4

Population figures are based on 1945 census; other figures are as at 31st March, 1948.
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