Seventh Day Adventist

(c) DENOMINATIONAL SCHOOLS

Mission or Church.	Pastor Schools.	Boys' Colleges.	Girls' Colleges.	Student Colleges.	Mixed Colleges.	Boys' Special Day Schools.	Girls' Special Day Schools.
London Missionary Society (Samoan Church)	176	1	1	1		1	
Roman Catholic	91	1	11	1	7	2	2
Methodist	84	3	1	1			
Latter Day Saints (Mormons) Seventh Day Adventist	 6						
Mission or Church.	Pastor Teachers.	European Teachers.	Samoan	Pupils.		m / 1	
mission of Church.			Teachers.	Boys.	Girls.	Total.	
London Missionary Society (Samoan	Church)	176	3	24	7,206	6,740	13,946
Roman Catholie		97	33	45	2,604	2,560	5,146
Methodist		84	5	14			4,422
Latter Day Saints (Mormons)		3	8	30	395	425	820

Note.—Student colleges are institutions which provide preliminary training for those who are to become pastors; boys' and girls' special day schools are primary schools of a higher grade than the pastors' schools—they are roughly equivalent to Government primary (Grade II) schools.

150

108

258

(d) Relation of Administration Samoan Primary Schools to Population Density

District.	Population.	Pupils.	Per- centages.	District.		Population.	Pupils.	Per- centages.
Gaga'emauga	2.145	505	25	Aana 2		1,682	218	12
Gagaifomauga	2,759	485	17	Aana 3		1,933	254	18
Vaisigano	1.461	591	40	Aiga-ile-tai		1.696	255	15
Falealupo	510	140	27	Falelatai -		1,484	229	15
Alataua	842	394	46	Lefaga		1,686	231	13
Salega	1,152	260	22	Safata		2,712	442	16
Palauli West	1,323	565	42	Falealili		2.185	607	27
Palauli	906	207	22	Lepa		1,495	555	37
Satupaitea	852	65	7	Aleipata		2,444	462	18
Palauli East	1,295	234	18	Va'a-o-Fonoti		1,340	130	9
Fa'asaleleaga	5,409	674	12	Anoama'a 1		1,909	456	23
Faleata	4,875	167	3	Anoama'a 2		2,224	438	19
Sagaga	5,218	646	12	Vaimauga		9,023	1,356	15
Aana l	1,852	79	. 4	ĺ			•	

Population figures are based on 1945 census; other figures are as at 31st March, 1948.